Schitzenverein
Heerde—-Kuppendorf

MonatsschielRen

August

Schiessstand Heerde
11.08.2013 22:16

Platz
1

16

SNr
(57)

(20)

(16)

(38)

()

(51)

(39)

(11)

(67)

(61)

(41)

(19)

(28)

(40)

(32)
(69)
(53)
(64)
(42)
(29)
(71)
17

9)
(44)
(13)

(10)

Name

Ahrens, Kai
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Lehmkuhl, Jenny
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Plenge, Reiner
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Witte, Udo
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Drafz, Carsten
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Falldorf, Florian
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Gehlenbeck, Lars
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Husmann, Elke
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Husmann, Wilhelm
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Ihlo, Tobias
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Jager, Christine
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Lehmkuhl, Bianca
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Nordholz, Otto
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Plenge, Cedrik
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Wege, Lutz

Bender, Silke

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Falldorf, Helga

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Hespos, Wilhelm

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Jager, Ulrich

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
KluBmann, Horst

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Krickemann, Steffi

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Kdper, Gerhard

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Lehmkuhl, Herbert

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Meyer Manuel

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Meyer, Harold

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Tegge, Michael

SV Heerde—Kuppendorf

Serien

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Total
40

40

40

40

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

38



Schitzenverein
Heerde—-Kuppendorf

MonatsschielRen

August

Schiessstand Heerde
11.08.2013 22:16

Platz
27

37

50

51

53

SNr
(58)
(22)
(54)
12)
(60)
(59)
(27)

(8)
(24)
(15)
(48)
(25)
(71)
(30)
(46)
(37)
(45)
(18)
(31)
(68)
(14)
(23)
(39)

®)
(66)
(63)
(56)
(49)
(65)

(34)

Name

Ahrens, Karl-Heinz

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Biickmann, Karl

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Falldorf, Ulrich

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Ihlo, lvonne

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Kellermann, Jens

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Kellermann, Nicole

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Meyer, Kerstin

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Plenge, Rolf

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Rurade, Heino

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Rurade, Marco

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Brokate, Christine

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Drafz, Marina

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Gehlenbeck, Manfred
SV Woltringhausen
KluBmann, Irmtraud

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Lohmann, Gudi

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Lubber, Alexandra

SV Heerde—Kuppendorf
Meyer, Sina

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Plenge, Masina

SV Heerde—Kuppendorf
Plenge, Vanessa

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Plenge, sharon

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Rurade, Angela

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Tegge, Julia

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Witte, Conny

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Wege, Thorsten

SV Heerde—Kuppendorf
Husmann, Jannes

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Ihlo, llka

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Ahrens, Sandra

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Brokate, Matthias

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Hespos, Iris

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Seeger, Erich

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Serien
10 9
10 9
10 9
10 9
10 9
10 9
10 9
10 10
10 9
10 9

9 9
10 9

9 9
10 9

9 9

9 9

9 9

9 9
10 9
10 9

9 9
10 9
10 9
10 9
10 8
10 9
10 8
10 9

9 8

9 8

Total
37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

35

34

34

33

33

33

33



Schitzenverein
Heerde—-Kuppendorf

MonatsschielRen

August

Schiessstand Heerde
11.08.2013 22:16

Platz SNr Name

57 (21) Biuckmann, Monika
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Serien

9

9

7

7

2

Total
32



